BT127002 A LA TABLE DU ROI
Pineapples, the king of fruits, evoke exoticism par excellence. It fascinated all the European monarchs
who attempted to grow them in our temperate climates from the second half of the 17th century.
Printed on cut pile, A LA TABLE DU ROI reproduces a delightful document from the first half of the
19th century in surprising colors.
BT127002 - Rouge de chine Braquenié
R
ac
co
rd
 :
V
er
ti
ca
l 1
0
1 c
m
 /
39
.7
6
in
ch
Raccord : Horizontal 131 cm / 51 inch
PERFORMANCE TRAFIC INTENSE - NON FEU
FAMILY Carpet
Rug
TECHNIQUE Printed tuft
USE Intensive traffic
Stairs
COMPOSITION 100 % Polyamide
DENSITY 19815 Points/Sq.ft
PILE Cut pile
ASPECT Mat
REPEAT H: 131 cm - 51,00 inch
V: 101 cm - 39,76 inch
Straight repeat
NUMBER OF COLORS -
PILE HEIGHT 6.00 mm
0.24 inch
TOTAL HEIGHT 7.00 mm
0.27 inch
TOTAL WEIGHT 6.62 oz/ft²
CERTIFICATIONS Passé
NOTES Fire retardant
Heavy traffic
Large width
INFORMATION Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%
2 Colors
BT127001
CÉLESTE
BT127002
Rouge de
chine